EFF
Extract Valve
Data Sheet
Air Distribution Products
2 / 12   |   Valves
Table of Contents
Good to know
Current information on all products is

to set the required air flow volume.
Fig. 1: Components of EFF
Product Parts
4
2
3
1
1 Valve seat (fixed part)
2 Fixing spring for duct or mounting frame
3 Front valve cone (movable)
4 Thread bolt
Legend
4 / 12   |   Valves
øD1 øD2 C m
(mm) (kg)
EFF-63 63 90
15
0,10
EFF-80 80 106 0,17
EFF-100 100 135 0,20
EFF-125 125 160 0,29
EFF-150 150 191 0,35
EFF-160 160 195 0,39
EFF-200 200 238 18 0,57
Dimensions
Fig. 2: Dimensions of EFF
Tab. 1: Dimensions of EFF
Ordering Code

200 220 197 203
Tab. 2: Dimensions of RFU and RFP
Ordering Codes
Dimensions
RFU(RFP)-
80
100
125
150
160
Size øDN (mm) 200
Example of the Ordering Code
RFP-125
Mounting frame with rubber gasket, size 125 mm.
RFU
RFP
øD
38
øA
6 / 12   |   Valves
Quick Selection
Air flow volume at different sound power levels LwA
25 dB 30 dB 35 dB
Type m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s
EFF-63 20 6 27 8 34 9
EFF-80 23 6 31 9 38 11
EFF-100 52 14 73 20 90 25
EFF-125 82 23 110 31 132 37
EFF-150 108 30 144 40 170 47
EFF-160 121 34 162 45 191 53
EFF-200 152 42 198 55 232 64
NOTE: The working points were measured with 10 mm vent gap adjustment.
Technical Parameters
ps Pa Pressure drop
qV